== 38.100-39.688mm 25572|25526|0 --PDF
gooooooooboob
kstbj.com

TEL: 010-63271279

googoog
d 38.100-39.688mm-2557225526

goog:

go,mmO
do
DO
TO
ooono,Ng
aogd
O0eO
ggyno
ggad
ggad
gokd
0ocOo
goooo
ggad
ggd
ooog,mmOd
B[O
cO
alJ
good,mmO
gogoooooboog
goooo
goooo
oooono,mmd
gooooooog
gooon
gooon
good

AU

38.100
85.000

23.812

83800
0.33
1.79

21700

12500
1.74

111000

25572

25526

25.400

19.050

0.8
46.0

46.0

2.3

78.0

74.0

1.00

1/2



== 38.100-39.688mm 25572|25526|0 --PDF
gooooooooboob
kstbj.com

TEL: 010-63271279

AU
goo
GO
GO
cO

0 O kgO

0.60

35.2

14.3

0.0801

0.68

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

